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Issued
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10/13/23 ACC202300090
10/18/23 MS202300478
10/18/23 MS202300477
10/18/23 RR202300085
10/18/23 DR202300090
10/20/23 RA202300031
10/20/23 MS202300479
10/20/23 RA202300030
10/27/23 CN202300048
10/30/23 MS202300481
10/31/23 MS202300482
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Number

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023

Type
Res-New
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Res-Add
Misc
Res-Add
Com-New
Misc
Misc
Res-New

Classification

Accessory Bldg
Deck
Accessory Bldg
Accessory Bldg
Paving

Egress Window
Remodel

Deck

Addition

Fence

Addition

New Construction

Railing
Siding
Accessory Bldg

Location
10410 Crystal Lake Dr
1575 Oak Dr
14480 St Hwy 91
1303 Nebraska St
369 N Ind Park Dr
133 N 23rd St
243 E Riverview Dr
1561 Wilbur St
9678 Oak Valley Rd
237 N 13th St
10001 Co Rd 29
13211 Co Rd P33
1060 Skyline Dr
1150 Westridge Dr
10364 Co Rd 29

Owner
Joseph Franson
Rick Ruhge
Jeremiah Hartin
Taylor Schrunk
S & S Pumping
Susan Linnell
Michael Boeka
Dan Pelan
Cameron Dodds
Concrete Equipment
Clifford Herd
Third Generation Abes
James Purdy
Gary Thomas
Terry Schroder

Contractor
Self
Clover Custom Carpentry
Self
Self
Self
Thrasher
Hoffschneider Construction
Self
J Nielsen Construction
Self
Eagle Eye Enterprises
Hansen Contracting
Self
Midwest Siding
Self
Grand Total:
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Valuation

$51,600.00
$6,600.00
$133,500.00
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,769.00
$6,450.00
$2,350.00
$25,578.00
$19,822.00
$18,900.00
$30,240.00
$3,400.00
$9,357.00

$81,125.00
$417,691.00



