

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023

Printed on 11/1/2023

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
10/2/23	ACC202300092	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	10410 Crystal Lake Dr	Joseph Franson	Self	\$51,600.00
10/3/23	DR202300089	Misc	Deck	1575 Oak Dr	Rick Ruhge	Clover Custom Carpentry	\$6,600.00
10/5/23	ACC202300095	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	14480 St Hwy 91	Jeremiah Hartin	Self	\$133,500.00
10/13/23	ACC202300090	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	1303 Nebraska St	Taylor Schrunk	Self	\$9,000.00
10/18/23	MS202300478	Misc	Paving	369 N Ind Park Dr	S & S Pumping	Self	\$10,000.00
10/18/23	MS202300477	Misc	Egress Window	133 N 23rd St	Susan Linnell	Thrasher	\$9,769.00
10/18/23	RR202300085	Res-Rem	Remodel	243 E Riverview Dr	Michael Boeka	Hoffschneider Construction	\$6,450.00
10/18/23	DR202300090	Misc	Deck	1561 Wilbur St	Dan Pelan	Self	\$2,350.00
10/20/23	RA202300031	Res-Add	Addition	9678 Oak Valley Rd	Cameron Dodds	J Nielsen Construction	\$25,578.00
10/20/23	MS202300479	Misc	Fence	237 N 13th St	Concrete Equipment	Self	\$19,822.00
10/20/23	RA202300030	Res-Add	Addition	10001 Co Rd 29	Clifford Herd	Eagle Eye Enterprises	\$18,900.00
10/27/23	CN202300048	Com-New	New Construction	13211 Co Rd P33	Third Generation Abes	Hansen Contracting	\$30,240.00
10/30/23	MS202300481	Misc	Railing	1060 Skyline Dr	James Purdy	Self	\$3,400.00
10/31/23	MS202300482	Misc	Siding	1150 Westridge Dr	Gary Thomas	Midwest Siding	\$9,357.00
10/31/23	ACC202300096	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	10364 Co Rd 29	Terry Schroder	Self	\$81,125.00
						Grand Total:	\$417,691.00